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RANKING OF COUNTY DATA

For December 2012 (PRELIMINARY)

AREA

VERMILLION
SULLI1VAN
FAYETTE
CRAWFORD
LAWRENCE
STARKE
MIAMI
LAPORTE
WAYNE
BLACKFORD
JENNINGS
LAKE
MAD 1 SON
HENRY
PARKE
VIGO
CLAY
RANDOLPH
GRANT
ORANGE
OWEN
HOWARD
NOBLE
GREENE
JASPER
NEWTON
SAINT JOSEPH
DELAWARE
ELKHART
SCOTT
FOUNTAIN
STEUBEN
MARSHALL
CASS
DEKALB
FULTON
MARTON
RIPLEY
UNITON
DECATUR
TIPTON
PUTNAM
WABASH
JEFFERSON
PORTER
PERRY

PREPARED Jan 16, 2012

RATE

12.1
11.8
11.5
10.8
10.8
10.8
10.7
10.5
10.3
10.2
10.2
10.2
10.2
10.1
10.1
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RANK

INDIANA

WORKFORCE

DEVELOPMENT

a0 17 WorlkeDmne cerrers

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
538
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
638
69
/70
/1
(2
/3
4
75
/6
/
/8
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

AREA

PIKE
MONTGOMERY
MORGAN
RUSH

WHITE
BROWN
CLINTON
HUNTINGTON
WASHINGTON
SHELBY
SPENCER
WHITLEY
LAGRANGE
OHIO

ALLEN
BENTON
CARROLL
DEARBORN
ADAMS
GIBSON
PULASKI
VANDERBURG
TIPPECANOE
JAY
KOSCIUSKO
SWITZERLAND
HANCOCK
KNOX

BOONE
JACKSON
FRANKLIN
WARREN
WELLS
CLARK
HARRISON
JOHNSON
MONROE
WARRICK
FLOYD
HENDRICKS
POSEY
BARTHOLOMEW
MARTIN
DAVIESS
HAMILTON
DuBOIS

IND1ANA
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	Preliminary

